January

February

March

April

May

June

July

-August

September

October

November

December

10-11

9-10

27

18

26 Jul
-4 Aug

14

TBD

26

9-10

22-24

7-8

12/13/2023

2024 RMR Events

No Event

FXB Kids Fest
Fredericksburg Expo and Conference Center

Boy Scout Troop 964 Show
Lake Ridge Middle School

Ashland Train Day

Open House
406H Hudgins Rd Fredericksburg VA 22408

No Event

Fredericksburg Agricultural Fair
Fairgrounds Home Economics Building

Open House
406H Hudgins Rd Fredericksburg VA 22408

Appomattox Railroad Festival (N)

Shannon Harvest Festival Fly-in
Shannon Airport

Spotsylvania Towne Centre
Next to the Food Court

Science Museum of Va (N)

Annual Train Show
Fraternal Order of Eagles Lodge #4123



