2024 RMR Events

January		No Event
February	10-11	FXB Kids Fest Fredericksburg Expo and Conference Center
March	9-10	Boy Scout Troop 964 Show Lake Ridge Middle School
April	27	Ashland Train Day
May	18	Open House 406H Hudgins Rd Fredericksburg VA 22408
June		No Event
July -August	26 Jul -4 Aug	Fredericksburg Agricultural Fair Fairgrounds Home Economics Building
September	14	Open House 406H Hudgins Rd Fredericksburg VA 22408
October	TBD	Appomattox Railroad Festival (N)
	26	Shannon Harvest Festival Fly-in Shannon Airport
November	9-10	Spotsylvania Towne Centre Next to the Food Court
	22-24	Science Museum of Va (N)
December	7-8	Annual Train Show Fraternal Order of Eagles Lodge #4123